
Greystone Jacket, Male, Navy, L

Wind and waterproof 3-in-1 jacket. Detachable inner jacket with microfleece lining. Layers
can be worn separately or combined. Detachable hood. Breast pocket and side pockets
with zips. Taped seams. Both jackets have a zip in the lining, making it easier to include
branding/prints on the garment. Breathability 5 000g/m2/24h, water resistant 10 000mm   
• OEKO-Tex: SE 21-276
• Water Resistance: 10000 mm
• Breathability: 5000

Item no. WL76651

Model 1000351

Alternative article name 611-28-30

Manufacturer SOUTH WEST

Manufacturer article no. 1000351403010
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GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour blue

Gender men

Washing instructions 40°C gentle wash, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry,
Do not iron, Do not dry clean

Size L

Material composition 100% Nylon, 100% Polyester, 100% Polyester

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL76648 XS

WL76649 S

WL76650 M

WL76651 L

WL76652 XL

WL76653 XXL

WL76654 3XL
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