

Greystone Jacket, Male, Navy, L



Wind and waterproof 3-in-1 jacket. Detachable inner jacket with microfleece lining. Layers can be worn separately or combined. Detachable hood. Breast pocket and side pockets with zips. Taped seams. Both jackets have a zip in the lining, making it easier to include branding/prints on the garment. Breathability 5 000g/m²/24h, water resistant 10 000mm

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-276
- Water Resistance: 10000 mm
- Breathability: 5000

Item no.	WL76651
Model	1000351
Alternative article name	611-28-30
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000351403010

Products for the electronic industry



GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C gentle wash, Do not bleach, Do not tumble dry, Do not iron, Do not dry clean
Size	L
Material composition	100% Nylon, 100% Polyester, 100% Polyester
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76648	XS
WL76649	S
WL76650	M
WL76651	L
WL76652	XL
WL76653	XXL
WL76654	3XL